
2 Bacon 

Sausage 

Egg

Smoked Salmon

Baked Beans

Hash Brown

Grilled Halloumi

Slice Of Thick Cut Toast & Butter 

 Lunch

 Jacket Potatoes

Local Baker Thick Cut Sandwiches

Breakfast 

New Forest Breakfast

Veggie Breakfast

Small Breakfast

Free-Range Eggs on Toast

Breakfast Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich 

Bacon Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich

Sausage Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich

Extras

Baked Beans On Thick Cut Toast (VG) 

Scrambled Eggs on Thick Cut Toast  

Pan Fried Mushrooms On Thick Cut Toast (VG)

 £11.00

 £10.50

 £7.95

 £6.75

 £7.25

 £6.50

 £5.95

 £7.50

 £6.30

 £6.50

Two free-range eggs, local butcher sausage, two bacon, mushrooms, 
grilled tomato, hash brown & baked beans with your choice of thick cut 
toast

Soup Of The Day (GF Available)  £6.75
Served with thick cut bread & butter
Add a toasted cheese sandwich £2.75

Chicken Goujons With Chunky Gourmet Chips  £7.50
Served with peas or baked beans

Local Butcher Sausage & Chunky Gourmet Chips  £7.50
Served with peas or baked beans

Chicken & Halloumi Wrap  

Peggy May's Salad Bowl 

With Cheese Or Baked Beans

With Cheese & Baked Beans

With Tuna Mayo & Red Onion

With Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli Jam

With Coronation Chicken    

  

Cured Ham & Tomato 

Free Range Egg Mayo 

Cheddar & Tomato Chutney

Hummus, Roasted Pepper &  Sun-dried 

Tomatoes  (VG)

Tuna Mayo & Red Onion  

Coronation Chicken 

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese    

  

Toasted Cheese, Ham & Pineapple Sandwich

 £8.95

 £9.50

 £7.50

 £8.25

 £8.75

 £8.95

 £8.95

 £7.25

 £7.25

 £7.25

 £7.50

 

£7.75

£7.95

£8.50

 £8.75

Breaded chicken tenders, halloumi & lettuce with mayoracha sauce. 
Served with salad & homemade coleslaw

Served with salad, homemade coleslaw & seasoned potato wedges

Small Chunky Gourmet Chips  (GF Available)

Large Chunky Gourmet Chips  (GF Available)

Seasoned Potato Wedges  

 £4.75

 £5.50

 £6.75
With Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Dip

Add Pot Of Homemade Coleslaw £1.00

Mixed leaves, sliced cucumber, tomato, red onion drizzled 
with salad dressing
With your choice of
Breaded Chicken Tenders & Avocado
Tuna Mayo & Avocado
Coronation Chicken 
Roasted Pepper, Hummus & Avocado (VG)

Peggy May's Ploughman's   £9.95
Cheddar cheese, cured ham, pickled onion, salad, tomato chutney, sliced 
apple, grapes with thick cut bread or a cheese scone
Vegetarian option Available. Swap ham for brie 

 £9.50

Homemade Quiche Of The Day  £9.25
Please ask a member of staff for today's selection
Served with salad & homemade coleslaw
Add chips for £2.00

Two free-range eggs, vegan sausage, grilled halloumi, sliced avocado, 
mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash brown & baked beans with your choice 
of thick cut toast

Free-range fried egg, local butcher sausage, bacon, hash brown & baked 
beans with your choice of thick cut toast

Choose from two fried or poached eggs

Three free-range eggs cooked with double cream & butter

Local butcher sausage, 2 bacon & 1 egg

Brunch

Eggs Benedict 

Eggs Royale 

Peggy May's Benedict 

Smashed Avocado On Toast 

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Toasted Bagel 

 £9.50

 £10.50

 £9.95

 £8.95

 £7.95

2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with sliced ham, seasoned hollandaise 
sauce & chopped parsley

2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with smoked salmon, seasoned 
hollandaise sauce & chopped parsley

2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with local butcher sausage, seasoned 
hollandaise sauce & grilled tomato

Smashed avocado on 2 slices of thick cut toast with finely chopped fresh 
chilli & seasoned with virgin olive oil. Served with grilled halloumi & 
tomato

Topped with sliced cucumber, red onion & sliced tomatoes. Drizzled 
with fresh lemon

(Gluten Free Options Available) (All Gluten Free)

Add 2 poached eggs £2.95
Vegan option available Swap halloumi for fried mushrooms. . 

£2.75

£2.00

£1.50

£3.90

£1.50

£1.50

£2.00

£1.50

Cured Ham, 2 Eggs & Chunky Gourmet Chips 

(GF Available)

Choice of granary, white or gluten free bread 
Served with crisps & salad garnish



Light Bites Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks

Tea

Coffee
Small Large

Afternoon Tea

£4.50
£3.00
£3.00
£2.80
£1.20
£1.60
£3.20
£1.10
£5.25

Large Bakery Toasted Teacake With Butter
Two Crumpets With Butter
Thick Cut Toast With Butter
Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone & Butter
Add Jam, Honey Or Marmalade
Add Clotted Cream
Homemade Cheese Scone With Butter 
Add Tomato Chutney
Halved Cheese Scone With Egg Mayo & Salad 
  

Freshly Made Grilled Panini
All Available As Gluten Free Toastie

All Available As Gluten Free

Served With Crisps & Salad Garnish

Cheddar & Cured Ham 
Roasted Peppers & Feta Cheese
Vegan Option Available. Swap Feta Cheese for Hummus 

Tuna Mayo, Cheese & Red Onion 
Chicken, Cheese & Chilli Jam 
Brie, Bacon And Cranberry 

£7.75
£7.95

£8.25
£8.50
£8.50

Homemade Cakes  A Slice
Please See Cake Fridge For Our Homemade Selection
Add Scoop Of Vanilla Ice Cream £1.95

The Forest Cream Tea For One 
One Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam, 
Clotted Cream & A Pot Of Tea

The Forest Cream Tea For Two 
Two Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scones With Butter, Jam, 
Clotted Cream & A Pot Of Tea For Two

The Garden Tea 
One Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam, 
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake Of Your Choice & Pot 
Of Tea For One

The Huntsman's Tea 
Two Warm Homemade Cheese Scones With Butter, Tomato Chutney 
& A Pot Of Tea For One

Peggy May's High Tea 
One Warm Homemade Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam & 
Clotted Cream, A Slice Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut 
Sandwich With Your Choice Of Filling.
Please Choose From:
Ham & Tomato, Cheese & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo & 
Red Onion

£15.95

£4.50

£6.75

£12.00

£10.25

£8.50

£1.95
£2.40
£2.40
£2.60
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£2.30
£2.30

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£5.25
£5.50

£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40

Small Baked Beans On Toast 
Small Scrambled Egg On Toast 
Ham Sandwich
Cheese Sandwich
Cheese Toastie 
Cheese & Ham Sandwich 
Cheese & Ham Panini Or Toastie 
All Sandwiches Served With Cucumber And Crisps

Kids Ham, Egg & Chips 
Kids Chicken Goujons & Chips 
Served With Beans Or Peas 

Kids Sausage & Chips
Served With Beans Or Peas

Kids Menu
£4.25
£5.25
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£5.50

£6.25
£6.95

£6.95

Cappuccino
Latte
Chai Latte
Flat White
Americano Decaf
Americano
Espresso
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Add Marshmallows 50p
Add Whipped Cream 50p

Iced Coffee 
With Caramel Syrup Topped With Ice-Cream & Whipped Cream

Extra Shot  50p

Flavoured  Syrup (Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut)  50p
 

 Orange/Blackcurrant Squash
Fruit Shoots
Apple/Orange Juice
Coca Cola
Diet Cola
Sprite
Elderflower Presse
Still Water
Sparkling Water

Pot of House Tea 
Decaf Tea 
English Breakfast
Earl Grey 
Spiced Chai 
China Jasmine 
Moroccan Mint 
Red Berries 
Redbush 
Peppermint 
Chamomile 

 

£2.40
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£3.20     £3.50
£3.20     £3.50
£3.20     £3.50
£3.20     £3.50
              £3.20
              £3.20
£2.50     £2.95
              £3.60
              £3.50
                
                
              
                

£5.00

SMOOTHIES Made With Real Fruit & Apple Juice
Please See Our Smoothie Menu On The Table 

Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks
Rose Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Dandelion & Burdock

Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream)
Banana
Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Oreo Cookies
Mint Aero
Daim Bar
Kids Flavoured Milk
Strawberry Milk
Banana Milk
Chocolate Milk
Vanilla Milk

£4.95Please 
Review Us On 

Tripadvisor and Google
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