	-
	A
	""
	M
Breakfast	111
- New Forest Breakfast	£11.00
Two free-range eggs, local butcher sausage, two bacon, mushro	
grilled tomato, hash brown & baked beans with your choice of t toast	hick cut
— Veggie Breakfast	£10.50
Two free-range eggs, vegan sausage, grilled halloumi, sliced av mushrooms, grilled tomato, hash brown & baked beans with yo of thick cut toast	
— Small Breakfast	£7.95
Free-range fried egg, local butcher sausage, bacon, hash brown beans with your choice of thick cut toast	& baked
-Free-Range Eggs on Toast	£6.75
Choose from two fried or poached eggs	
— Scrambled Eggs on Thick Cut Toast Three free-range eggs cooked with double cream & butter	£7.25
— Pan Fried Mushrooms On Thick Cut Toast (VG	£6.50
-Baked Beans On Thick Cut Toast (VG)	£5.95
— Breakfast Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich	£7.50
Local butcher sausage, 2 bacon & 1 egg	
— Bacon Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich	£6.30
-Sausage Bap or Thick Cut Sandwich	£6.50
Extras	
2 Bacon	£2.75
Sausage	£2.00
Egg	£1.50
Smoked Salmon	£3.90
Baked Beans	£1.50
Hash Brown	£1.50
Grilled Halloumi	£2.00
Slice Of Thick Cut Toast & Butter	£1.50
Dressel	
(Gluten Free Options Available)	
— Eggs Benedict	£9.50
2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with sliced ham, seasoned holl sauce & chopped parsley	andaise
—Eggs Royale	£10.50

beggy May's

CAFE-

2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with smoked salmon, seasoned hollandaise sauce & chopped parsley

Peggy May's Benedict £9.95

2 poached eggs on toasted muffin with local butcher sausage, seasoned hollandaise sauce & grilled tomato

- Smashed Avocado On Toast

Smashed avocado on 2 slices of thick cut toast with finely chopped fresh chilli & seasoned with virgin olive oil. Served with grilled halloumi & tomato

£8.95

.

Add 2 poached eggs £2.95

Vegan option available. Swap halloumi for fried mushrooms.

- Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Toasted Bagel £7.95 Topped with sliced cucumber, red onion & sliced tomatoes. Drizzled with fresh lemon

		12
		14
		12
		2
		2
T		
Lunch	_	12
Lunch		12
- Soup Of The Day (GF Available)	£6.75	12
Served with thick cut bread & butter		12
Add a toasted cheese sandwich £2.75		12
- Homemade Quiche Of The Day	£9.25	
Please ask a member of staff for today's selection		18
Served with salad & homemade coleslaw		12
Add chips for £2.00		12
- Chicken Goujons With Chunky Gourmet Chips	£7.50	12
Served with peas or baked beans		2
-Local Butcher Sausage & Chunky Gourmet Chips	£7.50	12
Served with peas or baked beans		
-Cured Ham, 2 Eggs & Chunky Gourmet Chips	£9.50	E
(GF Available)	<i></i>	18
		12
Peggy May's Ploughman's	£9.95	12
Cheddar cheese, cured ham, pickled onion, salad, tomato chutney apple, grapes with thick cut bread or a cheese scone	, sliced	2
Vegetarian option Available. Swap ham for brie		2
	£8.95	2
- Chicken & Halloumi Wrap		12
Breaded chicken tenders, halloumi & lettuce with mayoracha sau Served with salad & homemade coleslaw	ice.	E
-Peggy May's Salad Bowl	£9.50	н.
Mixed leaves, sliced cucumber, tomato, red onion drizzled	a).50	12
with salad dressing		12
With your choice of		2
Breaded Chicken Tenders & Avocado Tuna Mayo & Avocado		2
Coronation Chicken		2
Roasted Pepper, Hummus & Avocado (VG)		
-Toasted Cheese, Ham & Pineapple Sandwich	£8.75	E
Served with salad, homemade coleslaw & seasoned potato wedge	es	E
-Small Chunky Gourmet Chips (GF Available)	£4.75	E.
-Large Chunky Gourmet Chips (GF Available)	£5.50	н.
-Seasoned Potato Wedges		12
With Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Dip	£6.75	12
*		2
Jacket Potatoes	-	2
(All Gluten Free)	07 50	1
-With Cheese Or Baked Beans	£7.50	:
- With Cheese & Baked Beans	£8.25	
–With Tuna Mayo & Red Onion	£8.75	
-With Brie, Bacon & Sweet Chilli Jam	£8.95	-
-With Coronation Chicken	£8.95	12
Add Pot Of Homemade Coleslaw £1.00		15
		1
— Local Baker Thick Cut Sandwiches		1
Choice of granary, white or gluten free bread		2
Served with crisps & salad garnish		Z
-Cured Ham & Tomato	£7.25	Y:/
- Free Range Egg Mayo	£7.25	
-Cheddar & Tomato Chutney	£7.25	E
-Hummus, Roasted Pepper & Sun-dried	£7.50	1
Tomatoes (VG)		
-Tuna Mayo & Red Onion	£7.75	÷
-Coronation Chicken	£7.95	1
	£7.95 £8.50	•
-Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	10.3U	
		i

MENİ

1

peggy May's

-CAFE-

 \frown

				-CA
1				
: 1				6
1			51	
2				ЛЛ
Э				IVI .
X.				
:			Light Pites	
1	—I ar	To Bakary Too	<i>Light Bites</i> sted Teacake With Butter	£4.50
1		Crumpets Wi		£3.00
:/		ek Cut Toast W		£3.00
/	— War	m Homemade	Fruit Or Plain Scone & Butter	
1		Jam, Honey C		£1.20
2		Clotted Crear		£1.60
21			e Scone With Butter	£3.20 £1.10
1		Tomato Chuti	ney one With Egg Mayo & Salad	£1.10 £5.25
:	-IIal			23.23
1			ly Made Grilled Panini —	
1			lable As Gluten Free Toastie	
			ith Crisps & Salad Garnish	
31		eddar & Cured		£7.75
31		sted Peppers &		£7.95
- 1			. Swap Feta Cheese for Hummus	£8.25
21		cken, Cheese &	se & Red Onion	£8.25 £8.50
21		e, Bacon And C		£8.50
	DII			20.30
			Afternoon Tea ———	
			vailable As Gluten Free	
:1	— Ho	memade Cakes	s A Slice	£4.50
5			For Our Homemade Selection	
31		Scoop Of Vanilla I		
31		e Forest Crean	1 Tea For One Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam,	£6.75
-		ted Cream & A Pot		
-	— The	e Forest Crean	n Tea For Two	£12.00
21			Fruit Or Plain Scones With Butter, Jam,	
21		ted Cream & A Pot e Garden Tea	Of lea For Iwo	£10.25
21			Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam,	210.23
			Of Homemade Cake Of Your Choice & I	Pot
		ea For One Huntsman's '	F oo	60 50
			Cheese Scones With Butter, Tomato Chu	£8.50 tnev
	& A	Pot Of Tea For On	e	
: 1		gy May's High		£15.95
			Fruit Or Plain Scone With Butter, Jam & Of Homemade Cake & A Thick Cut	
3		lwich With Your Cl		
3		se Choose From:	& Chutnay Ecc Maria On True M	L.
Э		Onion Onion	e & Chutney, Egg Mayo Or Tuna Mayo &	C
•			Kids Menu ———	-
3	— Sm	all Baked Bean	s On Toast	£4.25
2		all Scrambled		£5.25
1		n Sandwich	00	£4.50
1		ese Sandwich		£4.95
1		ese Toastie		£4.95
2		ese & Ham Sa		£5.50
1			nini Or Toastie	£5.50
1			With Cucumber And Crisps	£6.25
		s Ham, Egg & s Chicken Gou		£6.95
3	Serve	ed With Beans Or P	leas	~~~~
•		s Sausage & C		£6.95
3		ed With Beans Or P		
-			Please	
			Review Us On Goo	ye
1		tripadvisor	Tripadvisor and Google	**

		E
		18
		2
ŤT		
U		12
		14
/		12
<i>— Hot Drinks — Ho</i>	-	12
Tea		12
— Pot of House Tea	£2.40	
— Decaf Tea	£2.60	
— English Breakfast	£2.60	E.
- Earl Grey	£2.60	14
 — Spiced Chai — China Jasmine 	£2.60	12
 — China Jasmine — Moroccan Mint 	£2.60 £2.60	
- Red Berries	£2.60 £2.60	12
— Redbush	£2.60 £2.60	
- Peppermint	£2.60 £2.60	F.
- Chamomile	£2.60	12
Coffaa	d#2000	12
55 Small	Large	12
- Cappuccino £3.20	£3.50	12
- Latte £3.20	£3.50	
- Chai Latte Soya, £3.20 - Flot White Almond C2.20	£3.50	E.
American Dece and £3.20	£3.50	12
- Americano Decal Oat Milk - Americano Available	£3.20	12
	£3.20	12
- Espresso £2.50 - Mocha	£2.95	12
— Hot Chocolate	£3.60 £3.50	
Add Marshmallows 50 p	£3.30	E.
Add Whipped Cream 50p		12
— Iced Coffee	£5.00	12
With Caramel Syrup Topped With Ice-Cream & Whipped Crean	1	12
— Extra Shot 50p — Flavoured Syrup (Vanilla/Caramel/Hazelnut) 50p		12
• • •		
Cold Drinks	-	E
- Orange/Blackcurrant Squash	£1.95	18
- Fruit Shoots	£2.40	12
- Apple/Orange Juice	£2.40	12
- Coca Cola - Diet Cola	£2.60	12
- Sprite	£2.50 £2.50	12
- Elderflower Presse	£2.50 £3.50	
- Still Water	£2.30	14
- Sparkling Water	£2.30	14
	00 <u>1</u> 0 0	12
Fentimans Old Fashioned Fizzy Drinks — Rose Lemonade	62 50	12
- Ginger Beer	£3.50 £3.50	1
— Dandelion & Burdock	£3.50 £3.50	
Milkshakes (Made with Ice-Cream)	£3.30	
-Banana	64.05	1
- Vanilla	£4.95	Z
- Strawberry	£4.95 £4.95	(.
- Chocolate	£4.95 £4.95	12
- Oreo Cookies	£5.25	1.
- Mint Aero	£5.25	-
— Daim Bar	£5.50	17
Kids Flavoured Milk		F.
— Strawberry Milk	£2.40	ĮZ.
— Banana Milk	£2.40	
-Chocolate Milk	£2.40	
—Vanilla Milk	£2.40	
SMOOTHIES Made With Real Fruit & Apple Juice	£4.95	
Please See Our Smoothie Menu On The Table		